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Amazon.com 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108-1226

1. 
2.Online Retail 
3.Seattle, WA

07/31/2014 $37.07 $150.09

Amazon.com 
P.O. Box 81226 
Seattle, WA 98108-1226

1. 
2.Online Retail 
3.Seattle, WA

08/28/2014 $21.74 $171.83

ANDERSON, RICHARD L 
11239 RAMROD RD 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.COMMONWEALTH OF VA 
2.DELEGATE, 51ST HOUSE DISTRICT 
3.WOODBRIDGE, VA

09/04/2014 $150.00 $255.00

ANDERSON, SHIRLEY CLEVELAND 
3172 ELM CT 
TRIANGLE, VA 22172

1.VINCENT & VINCENT 
2.MANAGER 
3.DUMFRIES, VA

09/04/2014 $100.00 $170.00

BAQUER, BRYAN M 
9588 TARVIE CIRCLE 
BRISTOW, VA 20136

1.FOLGER NOLAN FLEMING DOUGLAS 
2.FINANCIAL ADVISOR 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/30/2014 $150.00 $210.00

BAQUER, BRYAN M 
9588 TARVIE CIRCLE 
BRISTOW, VA 20136

1.FOLGER NOLAN FLEMING DOUGLAS 
2.FINANCIAL ADVISOR 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/30/2014 $50.00 $260.00

BAQUER, BRYAN M 
9588 TARVIE CIRCLE 
BRISTOW, VA 20136

1.FOLGER NOLAN FLEMING DOUGLAS 
2.FINANCIAL ADVISOR 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/30/2014 $50.00 $310.00

BEEFELT, LYLE G 
14856 KEANON RIDGE CT 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.PWCSA 
2.BUDGET DIRECTOR 
3.WOODBRIDGE, VA

09/19/2014 $64.29 $464.03

BEEFELT, LYLE G 
14856 KEANON RIDGE CT 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.PWCSA 
2.BUDGET DIRECTOR 
3.WOODBRIDGE, VA

09/30/2014 $30.00 $494.03

Black for Senate 
P.O. Box 3026 
Leesburg, VA 20177

1. 
2.Political Candidate Committee 
3.Leesburg, Virginia

09/04/2014 $150.00 $150.00

CADDIGAN, MAUREEN S 
16010 EDGEWOOD DR 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025-1764

1.PRINCE WILLIAM COUNTY 
2.COUNTY SUPERVISOR 
3.WOODBRIDGE, VA

09/04/2014 $400.00 $460.00

Candland, Peter  
14569 JANSBURY ST 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Prince William County 
2.Supervisor 
3.Woodbridge, VA

09/19/2014 $264.74 $529.48
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CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.WISHING WELLS 
2.SELF-EMPLOYED 
3.DUMFRIES, VA

09/06/2014 $27.37 $627.37

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.WISHING WELLS 
2.SELF-EMPLOYED 
3.DUMFRIES, VA

09/19/2014 $37.92 $665.29

COOK, MARY EMILY 
4346 MULCASTER TERRACE 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $60.00 $260.00

COOK, MARY EMILY 
4346 MULCASTER TERRACE 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $10.00 $270.00

COOK, MARY EMILY 
4346 MULCASTER TERRACE 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $30.00 $300.00

COREY STEWART FOR CHAIRMAN 
4491 CHESHIRE STATION PLAZA 
PMB 103 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

1. 
2.POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 
3.N/A

09/30/2014 $400.00 $980.00

Crawford, Christopher  
14013 Flying Feather Ct 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Entegra Systems 
2.Analyst 
3.Tysons Corner, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $460.00

Daugherty, Dennis  
7800 Woodbridge Drive 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Federal Government 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

09/19/2014 $37.92 $187.92

Fojt, Alan  
6355 Yates Ford Road 
Manassas, VA 20111

1.SAIC 
2.Defense Contractor 
3.McClean, VA

09/04/2014 $150.00 $150.00

Foreman, Gerald M. 
17583 Summer Duck Dr. 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.Town of Dumfries 
2.Mayor 
3.Dumfries, Virginia

09/19/2014 $64.29 $134.29

Fox, Carol  
6905 Sunday Silince Ct 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.NA

09/19/2014 $64.29 $219.29

FRIENDS OF MIKE MAY 
12731 TORRINGTON ST 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1. 
2.POLITICAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $265.00 $925.00
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FRIENDS OF RICH ANDERSON 
P.O. BOX 7926 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22195

1. 
2.POLITICAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $150.00 $650.00

Friends of Tim Hugo 
P.O. Box 893 
Centreville, VA 20122

1. 
2.Political Candidate Committee 
3.Centreville, VA

09/04/2014 $150.00 $150.00

Gallagher, William M. 
3415 Caledonia Circle 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192

1.US Government 
2.Civil Servant 
3.Fort Belvoir, VA

09/04/2014 $35.00 $305.00

GESOTTI, MARIANNE S 
12531 BRENMILL LN 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.NOVEC 
2.Supervisor of Admin Services 
3.Gainesville, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $405.00

GESOTTI, MARIANNE S 
12531 BRENMILL LN 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.NOVEC 
2.Supervisor of Admin Services 
3.Gainesville, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $420.00

GESOTTI, PHILLIP E 
12531 BRENMILL LN 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.Advanced Perception Systems, Inc. 
2.Consultant 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/30/2014 $15.00 $130.00

GORN, JANET M 
15730 CRANBERRY CT 
MONTCLAIR, VA 22025

1.U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE 
2.SENIOR FOREIGN AFFAIRS OFFICER (RET.) 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/04/2014 $35.00 $290.00

GORN, JANET M 
15730 CRANBERRY CT 
MONTCLAIR, VA 22025

1.U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE 
2.SENIOR FOREIGN AFFAIRS OFFICER (RET.) 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/04/2014 $25.00 $315.00

GORN, JANET M 
15730 CRANBERRY CT 
MONTCLAIR, VA 22025

1.U.S. DEPARTMENT OF STATE 
2.SENIOR FOREIGN AFFAIRS OFFICER (RET.) 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/04/2014 $25.00 $340.00

Gray, John Simpson 
3220 Darden Drive 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192

1.self-employed 
2.Accountant 
3.Lake Ridge, VA

09/04/2014 $1,000.00 $1,325.00

GREEN, BOBBI  
131 WASHINGTON ST 
OCCOQUAN, VA 22125

1.N/A 
2.RETIRED 
3.N/A

09/06/2014 $27.37 $183.04

Haddow, Mac  
5733 Yewing Way 
Gainesville, VA 20155

1.Self-employed 
2.Government Relations 
3.Gainesville, VA

09/04/2014 $20.00 $125.00
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Harvey, Ginger  
9805 Shallow Creek Loop, Apt. 201 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Miller Oil 
2.Assistant Manager 
3.Gainesville, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $110.00

Harvey, Ginger  
9805 Shallow Creek Loop, Apt. 201 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Miller Oil 
2.Assistant Manager 
3.Gainesville, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $125.00

Haynes, Austin B. 
12407 Burghead Drive 
Bristow, VA 20136

1.Holladay Properities Midwest 
2.Project Manager 
3.Ashland, VA

09/04/2014 $50.00 $110.00

Hoerst, Marie W. 
12690 Landview Drive 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Self 
2.Homemaker 
3.Manassas, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $170.00

Hoerst, Marie W. 
12690 Landview Drive 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Self 
2.Homemaker 
3.Manassas, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $185.00

Hoerst, Marie W. 
12690 Landview Drive 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Self 
2.Homemaker 
3.Manassas, VA

09/06/2014 $43.19 $228.19

Hoerst, Stephen R 
12690 Landview Drive 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.U.S. Navy 
2.Assistant Program Manager 
3.Washington, D.C.

09/25/2014 $100.00 $205.00

John Whitbeck for Senate 
106 Harrison St. SE 
STE 300 
Leesburg, VA 20175

1. 
2.Political Candidate Commitee 
3.Leesburg, Virginia

09/30/2014 $150.00 $150.00

JOHNSTON, WILLIAM A 
6181 PRESTON CT 
DALE CITY, VA 22193

1.FEDERAL EXPRESS 
2.COURIER 
3.HERNDON, VA

09/30/2014 $25.00 $110.00

Jordan, Darrell  
14915 Fruit Tree Ct. 
Woodbridge, VA 22193-6028

1.U.S. House Small Business Committee 
2.Communications Director 
3.Washington, DC

09/19/2014 $97.93 $172.93

KILLIAN, JOHN D 
15469 CAGNEY  CT 
Woodbridge, VA 22913

1.Evergreen IT Services, Inc. 
2.COMPUTER ENGENEER 
3.Laurel, MD

09/04/2014 $30.00 $309.24

KILLIAN, JOHN D 
15469 CAGNEY  CT 
Woodbridge, VA 22913

1.Evergreen IT Services, Inc. 
2.COMPUTER ENGENEER 
3.Laurel, MD

09/04/2014 $90.00 $399.24
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KIRKPATRICK, TED A 
11434 HUNTSMAN DR 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.ARDAIULO & ASSOCIATES 
2.FINANCIAL ADVISOR 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $760.00

KIRKPATRICK, TED A 
11434 HUNTSMAN DR 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.ARDAIULO & ASSOCIATES 
2.FINANCIAL ADVISOR 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $775.00

LASSITER, JAMES B 
16820 BRANDY MOOR LP 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22191

1.JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC 
2.LAB TECHNICIAN 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $345.00

LASSITER, JAMES B 
16820 BRANDY MOOR LP 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22191

1.JULIUS BRANSCOME, INC 
2.LAB TECHNICIAN 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $360.00

LAWSON, JEANINE M 
13708 BRIDLEWOOD DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $250.00 $575.00

LAWSON, JEANINE M 
13708 BRIDLEWOOD DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $20.00 $595.00

Lee, Erin D. 
3313        William Johnston Lane 
Dumfries, VA 22026

1.Loudon County Public Schools 
2.Substitute Teacher 
3.Ashburn, VA

09/17/2014 $16.82 $103.82

MAGNUSSEN, MARK H 
11125 STONEBROOK DR 
MANASSAS, VA 22111

1.WMATA 
2.ENGINEER 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/19/2014 $64.29 $169.29

McQUIGG, MICHELE B 
1415 ADMIRAL DR 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.PWC, CITIES OF MANASSAS & MANASSAS PARK 
2.CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $430.00

McQUIGG, MICHELE B 
1415 ADMIRAL DR 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.PWC, CITIES OF MANASSAS & MANASSAS PARK 
2.CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT 
3.MANASSAS, VA

09/24/2014 $43.19 $473.19

Miller, Kristina E. 
13211 Staggs Court 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.N/A 
2.Millitary Affairs/HR 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $500.00 $950.00

MOORE, GAIL E 
14819 STATLER DR 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

1.N/A 
2.RETIRED 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $22.00 $162.67
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MOSS, CHARLES E 
11495 BITTLE LN 
NOKESVILLE, VA 20181

1.Complete Network Solutions 
2.Consultant/Business Owner 
3.NOKESVILLE, VA

09/30/2014 $50.00 $450.00

MUSASHE, NEDRA N 
15032 HOLLEYSIDE DR 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $15.00 $120.00

MUSASHE, NEDRA N 
15032 HOLLEYSIDE DR 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $25.00 $145.00

MUSASHE, VINCENT W 
15032 HOLLEYSIDE DRIVE 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.DOD 
2.PROGRAM MANAGER 
3.BETHESDA, MD

09/04/2014 $70.00 $439.74

Navarre, Stacy  
12071 Greatbridge Rd 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.n/a 
2.Stay at Home Mom 
3.n/a

09/19/2014 $114.75 $114.75

Old Bridge Veterinary Hospital 
3604 Old Bridge Road 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1. 
2.Veterinary Hospital 
3.Woodbridge, Virginia

09/04/2014 $400.00 $400.00

PATTEN, ROBERT M 
13526 MINNIEVILLE RD 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.PATTEN & ASSOCIATES, INC 
2.ACCOUNTANT 
3.WOODBRIDGE, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $1,105.00

PATTEN, ROBERT M 
13526 MINNIEVILLE RD 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.PATTEN & ASSOCIATES, INC 
2.ACCOUNTANT 
3.WOODBRIDGE, VA

09/30/2014 $500.00 $1,605.00

Price, Leland  
14563 Crossfield Way 
Woodbridge, VA 22191

1.Ginia 
2.IT Manager 
3.Alexandria, VA

09/04/2014 $400.00 $450.00

Primbs, George B. 
11547 Hilmeade Lane 
Lake Ridge, VA 22192

1.CMX 
2.Marketing 
3.Arlington, VA

09/25/2014 $86.38 $111.38

Redstone Realty, LLC 
9021 Grant Avenue 
Manassas, VA 20110

1. 
2.Realtor 
3.Manassas, Virginia

09/04/2014 $250.00 $250.00

Rob Wittman for Congress, Inc. 
14877 Kings Haighway 
Montross, VA 22520

1. 
2.Congressman, US Congress 
3.Washington, DC

09/19/2014 $400.00 $1,100.00
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Saggers, Cheryl A. 
5077 Willow Oak Place 
Dumfreis, VA 22025

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $145.00

Saggers, Cheryl A. 
5077 Willow Oak Place 
Dumfreis, VA 22025

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries, VA

09/21/2014 $27.37 $172.37

SALMON, RICHARD T 
13996 HOLLOW TRUNK CT 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

1.RED ARCH SOLUTIONS 
2.COMPUTER WORKER 
3.WARRENTON, VA

09/04/2014 $35.00 $280.00

SALMON, RICHARD T 
13996 HOLLOW TRUNK CT 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

1.RED ARCH SOLUTIONS 
2.COMPUTER WORKER 
3.WARRENTON, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $295.00

SCOGGINS, DONALD E 
5086 CANNON BLUFF DR 
LAKE RIDGE, VA 22192

1.U.S. FEDERAL GOVERNMENT 
2.LEASE CONTRACTING SPECIALIST 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/04/2014 $35.00 $225.00

SEBULA, PAUL M 
11029 EDGEPARK  CR 
APT 20 
MANASSAS, VA 20109

1.BAE SYSTEMS 
2.ENGINEER 
3.ROCKVILLE, MD

09/04/2014 $35.00 $140.00

SHAW, PHILIP D 
11779 BUCKLEY CT 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.USAF 
2.MILITARY 
3.ANDREWS AFB, MD

09/04/2014 $150.00 $255.00

SHULTZ, CLETUS E 
12487 CRICKET  LN 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.N/A 
2.RETIRED 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $15.00 $260.00

SHULTZ, CLETUS E 
12487 CRICKET  LN 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.N/A 
2.RETIRED 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $60.00 $320.00

Singstock, Timothy M. 
4910 Live Oaks Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.Help Accounting Services 
2.Business Management 
3.Dumfries, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $727.35

Singstock, Timothy M. 
4910 Live Oaks Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.Help Accounting Services 
2.Business Management 
3.Dumfries, VA

09/07/2014 $27.37 $754.72

Singstock, Timothy M. 
4910 Live Oaks Ct 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.Help Accounting Services 
2.Business Management 
3.Dumfries, VA

09/19/2014 $37.92 $792.64
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Skinner, William  
15907 Cranberry Court 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.AE Data Integration Inc. 
2.Engineer 
3.Arlington,VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $150.00

SMALL, HOA T 
17393 FOUR SEASONS DR 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $60.00 $310.00

SMALL, HOA T 
17393 FOUR SEASONS DR 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

1.N/A 
2.HOMEMAKER 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $50.00 $360.00

STEGNER, RANDALL L 
16951 JOHN PARY WAY 
DUMFRIES, VA 22027

1.MARINE CORP ASSOCIATION 
2.RETAIL 
3.QUANTICO, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $225.00

STEGNER, RANDALL L 
16951 JOHN PARY WAY 
DUMFRIES, VA 22027

1.MARINE CORP ASSOCIATION 
2.RETAIL 
3.QUANTICO, VA

09/30/2014 $25.00 $250.00

STUART FOR SENATE 
P.O. BOX 1146 
MONTROSS, VA 22520

1. 
2.POLITICAL CANDIDATE COMMITTEE 
3.N/A

09/19/2014 $1,000.00 $1,085.00

Vargason, Anne M. 
5587 Victory Loop 
Manassas, VA 20112

1.Reston Hospital Center 
2.Clinical Case Manager 
3.Reston, VA

09/19/2014 $300.00 $595.00

VARGASON, JAMES B 
5587 VICTORY LP 
MANASSAS, VA 20112

1.U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
2.ATTORNEY 
3.WASHINGTON, D.C.

09/04/2014 $500.00 $884.74

Varroney, Jeanine M. 
3000 Spout Run Parkway 
Apt. B202 
Arlington, VA 22201-4212

1.Virginia Hospital Center 
2.Registered Nurse 
3.Arlington, VA

09/04/2014 $60.00 $110.00

Walters, Stephen D. 
15701 Renton Court 
Dumfries, VA 22025

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Dumfries, VA

09/19/2014 $64.29 $119.29

Watson, Robert A. 
6093 Spindle Tree Court 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $150.00

Watson, Robert A. 
6093 Spindle Tree Court 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

09/17/2014 $43.19 $193.19
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Watson, Robert A. 
6093 Spindle Tree Court 
Woodbridge, VA 22193

1.Booz Allen Hamilton 
2.Consultant 
3.McLean, VA

09/19/2014 $64.29 $257.48

WATTS, JOAN D  
2490 TREE HOUSE DR 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

1.N/A 
2.RETIRED 
3.N/A

09/04/2014 $60.00 $1,009.00

WEAR, TERRANCE J 
8810 SURVEYORS PL 
SPRINGFIELD, VA 22152

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.ATTORNEY 
3.SPRINGFIELD, VA

09/04/2014 $35.00 $260.00

WEAR, TERRANCE J 
8810 SURVEYORS PL 
SPRINGFIELD, VA 22152

1.SELF EMPLOYED 
2.ATTORNEY 
3.SPRINGFIELD, VA

09/04/2014 $150.00 $410.00

Weber, Deborah  
8643 Bannerwood Drive 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Manassas, VA

09/04/2014 $15.00 $705.00

Weber, Deborah  
8643 Bannerwood Drive 
Manassas, VA 20109

1.Homemaker 
2.Homemaker 
3.Manassas, VA

09/19/2014 $64.29 $769.29

Woodward, Phillip C. 
11937 Cotton Mill Dr. 
Woodbridge, VA 22192

1.U.S. Army 
2.Program Analyst 
3.Washington, DC

09/04/2014 $30.00 $115.00

WYMAN, ROBERT D 
14400 SLATEMORE CT 
HAYMARKET, VA 20169

1.INDUSTRIAL CYBER SECURITY, LLC 
2.CYBER SECURITY CONSULTANT 
3.HAYMARKET, VA

09/04/2014 $20.00 $425.00

Total This Period $11,519.27

9 of 20



PWC Republican Committee (PP-12-00411) Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014
Page:                          

No Schedule B results to display.

10 of 20



PWC Republican Committee (PP-12-00411) Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014
Page:                          

No Schedule C results to display.

11 of 20



PWC Republican Committee (PP-12-00411) Reporting Period: 07/01/2014 Through: 09/30/2014
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Charlie D�s Next Day Tees 
10597 Redoubt Road 
Manassas, VA 20110

T-Shirts with PWCRC logo BOB PUGH 07/03/2014 $400.00

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

PWC GIS Office for campaign maps - Reimbursement 
for out-of-pocket expense 6/16/14 BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $23.85

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

PWC GIS Office for Brentsville map - Reimbursement for 
out-of-pocket expense 6/23/14 BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $11.40

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

E-mail System - iContact 1/3/14 - Reimbursement for 
out-of-pocket expense 5/5/14 BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $81.40

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

E-mail System - iContact 1/3/14 - Reimbursement for 
out-of-pocket expense 6/6/14 BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $81.40

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

E-mail System - iContact 1/3/14 - Reimbursement for 
out-of-pocket expense 7/2/14 BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $81.40

MANASSAS AFRICAN AMERICAN FESTIVAL 
P. O. BOX 4006 
MANASSAS, VA 20108

Ad in Program BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $50.00

ROCKETBASE SOLUTIONS LLC 
2465 CENTERVILLE RD 
SUITE 317-719 
HERNDON, VA 20171

Subscription Fee for Database Resources BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $750.00

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

Direct Pay Individual Payment Transaction BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $0.50

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

Online Deposit Detail & Images BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $3.00

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

Direct Pay Monthly Base BOB PUGH 07/09/2014 $10.00

VONAGE 
23 MAIN ST 
HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

Telephone Service BOB PUGH 07/10/2014 $215.24

COMCAST 
4391 DALE BLVD 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

Internet Service BOB PUGH 07/14/2014 $98.63
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Name of 
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Date of 
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DOMINION VA POWER 
P. O. BOX 26543 
RICHMOND, VA 23290

Electricity BOB PUGH 07/14/2014 $10.69

Piryx, Inc. 
144 Second Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105

Credit Card Processing Fee BOB PUGH 07/24/2014 $1.44

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

iConnect - email system  
Reimbursement for out-of-pocket payment BOB PUGH 07/30/2014 $81.40

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

JLR Trailers - Float for July 4 Parade - Reimbursement 
for out-of-pocket payment BOB PUGH 07/30/2014 $57.30

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

AATIVA Corp - Haymarket Stars & Stripes Day - 
Reimbursement for out-of-pocket payment BOB PUGH 07/30/2014 $150.00

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

AATIVA Corp - Haymarket Days & Parade 
-Reimbursement for out-of-pocket payment BOB PUGH 07/30/2014 $100.00

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

Prince William Veterans Farm Club, Inc. - second half of 
the booth at the PWC Fair - Reimbursement for 
out-of-pocket payment

BOB PUGH 07/30/2014 $200.00

HOLLIS, HAROLD  
4435 PRINCE WILLIAM PARKWAY 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

Rent on headquarters building BOB PUGH 07/30/2014 $640.00

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

DIRECT PAY INDIVIDUAL PYMT TRANS BOB PUGH 08/08/2014 $0.50

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

DIRECT PAY MONTHLY BASE BOB PUGH 08/08/2014 $10.00

VONAGE 
23 MAIN ST 
HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

Telephone Service BOB PUGH 08/11/2014 $216.19

COMCAST 
4391 DALE BLVD 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

Internet Service BOB PUGH 08/15/2014 $98.63

DOMINION VA POWER 
P. O. BOX 26543 
RICHMOND, VA 23290

Electricity BOB PUGH 08/15/2014 $89.28
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Pockey, Eddie  
2729 Senseny Road 
Winchester, VA 22602

Band for Labor Day Picnic BOB PUGH 08/19/2014 $300.00

Weems-Botts Museum 
3944 Cameron St 
Dumfries, VA 22026

Venue Rental Fee for Labor Day Picnic BOB PUGH 08/19/2014 $300.00

HOLLIS, HAROLD  
4435 PRINCE WILLIAM PARKWAY 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

Rent on headquarters building BOB PUGH 08/27/2014 $700.00

ROCKETBASE SOLUTIONS LLC 
2465 CENTERVILLE RD 
SUITE 317-719 
HERNDON, VA 20171

Subscription Fee for Database Resources BOB PUGH 09/04/2014 $750.00

VONAGE 
23 MAIN ST 
HOLMDEL, NJ 07733

Telephone Service BOB PUGH 09/09/2014 $216.19

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

Direct Pay Monthly Base BOB PUGH 09/09/2014 $10.00

WELLS FARGO BANK 
7591 SOMERSET CROSSING DR 
GAINESVILLE, VA 20155

Direct Pay Individual Payment Transaction BOB PUGH 09/09/2014 $0.50

COMCAST 
4391 DALE BLVD 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22193

Internet Service BOB PUGH 09/15/2014 $98.63

Blanchard, Nancy  
10726 River Run Drive 
Manassas, VA 20112

Partial Refund of Ticket Purchase - Bachman Event BOB PUGH 09/16/2014 $15.00

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

Reimbursement for out-of-pocket payment to Dixie 
Bones for food for Labor Day Picnic BOB PUGH 09/16/2014 $1,914.25

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

Reimbursement for out-of-pocket payment for drinks to 
BJs for Labor Day Picnic BOB PUGH 09/16/2014 $58.87

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

Reimbursement for out-of-pocket payment for desserts 
to BJs for Labor Day Picnic BOB PUGH 09/16/2014 $51.77

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

iConnect email system - Reimbursement for 
out-of-pocket payment BOB PUGH 09/16/2014 $81.40
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Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
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DOMINION VA POWER 
P. O. BOX 26543 
RICHMOND, VA 23290

Electricity BOB PUGH 09/16/2014 $68.24

USPS 
8801 Sudley Road 
Manassas, VA 20110

One-Year Renewal of Post Office Box BOB PUGH 09/18/2014 $92.00

Eventbrite 
651 Brannan Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107

Credit Card Processing Fee BOB PUGH 09/25/2014 $55.05

HOLLIS, HAROLD  
4435 PRINCE WILLIAM PARKWAY 
WOODBRIDGE, VA 22192

Rent on headquarters building BOB PUGH 09/29/2014 $700.00

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

Maps - PWC GIS office - reimbursement of out-of-pocket 
expense BOB PUGH 09/30/2014 $27.30

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

Two years of web hosting - BlueHost - reimbursement of 
out-of-pocket expense BOB PUGH 09/30/2014 $142.20

CARD, WILLIAM A 
16704 OSTENBURY CT 
DUMFRIES, VA 22025

www.join.gop - pwcgop.gop site -  reimbursement of 
out-of-pocket expense BOB PUGH 09/30/2014 $20.16

Eventbrite 
651 Brannan Street 
San Francisco, CA 94107

Credit Card Processing Fee BOB PUGH 09/30/2014 $98.50

Total This Period $9,162.31
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 104 $11,519.27

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 54 $2,312.09

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 158 $13,831.36

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $9,162.31

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $9,162.31

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $13,066.61

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $13,831.36

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $13,831.36

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $26,897.97

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$9,162.31

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $9,162.31

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $17,735.66

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $4,808.98

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $40,353.41

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $13,831.36

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $54,184.77

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $58,993.75

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $32,095.78

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$9,162.31

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $41,258.09

29. Ending Balance $17,735.66
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